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1 32,75 5,00 3,75 2,75 5,00 0,00 7,00 7,00 6,0037,50 106,75 441,600 1 1 15 15 29Z İSA MARANGOZ 12A*********287 0,00 0,00 0,00 283,514 225,19418,00 0,0047,25 377,32747,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 5,75 10,50 13,00
2 26,75 5,00 1,50 5,00 5,00 0,00 1,50 0,50 4,7520,00 70,00 324,000 1 2 18 18 36GİZEM 12E*********418 15,00 6,75 4,75 278,077 315,33730,50 42,004,00 191,26046,007,75 0,002,75 2,75 2,25 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
3 23,00 5,00 1,75 4,00 1,75 0,00 0,00 0,75 -0,2521,50 57,50 284,000 2 3 21 21 44KEVSER PATOĞLU 12E*********333 12,75 5,50 3,75 271,580 251,33032,00 25,7510,00 199,13735,752,00 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
4 28,25 5,00 0,25 2,75 3,00 0,00 4,75 3,50 6,0018,00 71,50 328,800 1 4 25 25 48SONGÜL KURŞUN 12C*********56 2,75 1,00 4,00 269,639 209,69926,25 7,7554,50 359,25562,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 18,50 14,00 11,00 11,00
5 25,25 5,00 1,25 2,50 2,50 0,00 5,75 4,50 3,5027,50 77,75 348,800 2 5 34 34 63MUHAMMED KURT 12C*********627 6,50 4,00 6,00 260,861 288,40121,00 29,5016,00 242,95245,507,25 0,003,50 0,00 2,25 4,50 -0,75 0,50 11,75
6 27,50 3,75 2,75 2,50 2,50 0,00 3,25 3,50 1,5034,25 81,50 360,800 1 6 35 35 69F ESMA KAPLAN 12D*********5 2,50 2,00 2,75 258,191 239,56118,75 13,0013,00 237,92026,001,50 0,000,50 3,75 0,00 11,50 -0,25 1,75 0,00
7 23,75 3,75 0,00 3,75 2,50 0,00 3,50 2,25 3,7533,00 76,25 344,000 2 7 45 45 88A CEYDA KARA 12D*********677 2,00 2,50 4,75 247,178 257,70817,25 20,5014,25 235,40734,753,00 0,002,50 4,25 1,50 8,00 0,75 0,75 4,75
8 17,25 5,00 0,75 3,75 3,75 0,00 3,75 0,25 4,0031,50 70,00 324,000 3 8 58 58 115KAAN KARADAŞ 12C*********636 0,00 0,00 0,00 230,776 181,36615,25 0,0025,00 260,86225,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 15,25 1,25 3,00 5,50
9 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 3 9 59 59 116GÜLBAHAR YILDIRIM 12E*********13110048 13,25 7,50 6,00 230,752 223,46240,00 37,7513,25 139,98051,005,50 0,004,75 0,75 0,00 13,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
10 20,50 5,00 2,75 2,50 4,00 0,00 2,25 5,75 6,0028,25 77,00 346,400 1 10 61 61 119BEDİRHAN KAYABAŞ 12B*********605 0,00 0,00 0,00 230,099 189,59912,50 0,0021,75 258,77021,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 12,50 2,00 2,50 4,75
11 22,50 2,50 2,00 0,50 2,00 0,00 3,50 4,75 2,0022,75 62,50 300,000 3 11 62 62 120ELİF HALICIOĞLU 12D*********625 2,25 3,00 2,75 229,679 212,66916,75 11,5020,25 238,28531,751,75 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 8,75 2,75 3,00 5,75
12 22,50 5,00 2,50 2,50 4,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 0,2515,00 53,50 274,400 4 12 63 63 121AZRA SU KARTAL 12E*********616 12,00 2,25 4,75 229,142 279,36221,25 36,753,25 169,45540,004,25 0,007,50 4,50 1,50 2,25 0,00 0,00 1,00
13 25,00 4,00 1,25 3,75 2,75 0,00 2,50 0,75 1,7516,75 58,50 287,200 2 13 64 64 122İREM AKPOLAT 12A*********486 5,50 1,75 4,00 229,128 204,82818,75 11,259,00 195,89720,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,50 -0,50 2,00 0,00
14 24,50 5,00 -0,50 3,75 3,75 0,00 0,00 1,50 1,7523,25 63,00 301,600 4 14 68 68 126C R 12D*********671 5,75 2,50 3,00 226,418 253,14816,50 24,758,50 198,65233,253,75 0,002,00 4,25 3,50 5,25 -0,25 0,75 2,75
15 28,00 2,50 4,00 4,00 3,00 0,00 3,50 4,50 6,0026,00 81,50 360,800 5 15 70 70 128NAZ BULDUM 12D*********662 0,00 0,00 0,00 225,565 196,4059,00 0,0019,00 256,73519,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 1,00 3,50 5,50
16 21,50 5,00 0,50 3,75 2,75 0,00 3,75 4,75 4,7526,25 73,00 333,600 6 16 71 71 132ZAHİTTİN ERTURHAN 12D*********47 4,00 0,00 0,00 222,885 199,39511,25 4,0013,00 226,98217,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,25 -0,25 -0,50 6,50
17 23,75 4,00 1,75 1,25 2,75 0,00 2,00 1,75 1,5025,00 63,75 304,000 3 17 78 78 140İREM KARA 12A*********384 3,00 0,00 0,00 219,227 185,20713,50 3,0014,00 218,66017,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,50 -0,25 2,25 1,50
18 28,00 3,75 -0,75 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0026,75 60,75 294,400 7 18 82 82 144MÜRDİA BAYSAL 12D*********661 6,00 2,00 0,00 216,758 203,79812,75 8,7516,00 224,82724,750,75 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 0,25 3,50 7,50
19 19,50 1,75 1,00 1,50 3,00 0,00 1,50 2,75 3,0030,75 64,75 307,200 4 19 86 86 154ZEHRA YEDİLİOĞLU 12A*********643 0,00 0,00 0,00 212,007 177,17710,75 0,0017,50 230,93717,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,75 -0,25 3,00 4,00
20 18,00 2,75 1,75 3,75 2,75 0,00 -0,25 4,50 6,0028,75 68,00 317,600 5 20 87 87 156AYSU KIRICI 12A*********551 0,00 0,00 0,00 211,238 180,4589,50 0,0019,50 241,79219,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,50 0,75 6,00 3,25
21 17,25 3,75 0,25 2,50 3,75 0,00 4,50 4,50 1,5016,75 54,75 275,200 2 21 89 89 161BURAK ŞARMAN 12B*********617 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,104 163,12414,50 0,0026,25 245,85026,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 14,50 -0,50 4,50 7,75
22 27,50 3,75 1,25 3,75 5,00 0,00 2,25 2,50 4,7520,00 70,75 326,400 4 22 92 92 170GİZEM OYLUMLU 12C*********651 0,00 0,00 0,00 207,676 180,9468,25 0,0014,75 227,02714,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 0,75 2,00 3,75
23 20,75 5,00 1,25 2,75 0,75 0,00 6,00 3,50 5,0021,50 66,50 312,800 3 23 93 93 171MÜRSEL KURTOĞLU 12B*********602 0,00 0,00 0,00 207,608 180,8788,25 0,0019,25 241,60719,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 1,00 3,50 6,50
24 16,75 3,75 0,50 1,75 4,00 0,00 1,25 3,50 2,5027,00 61,00 295,200 4 24 94 94 174MUHAMMET KERKÜT 12B*********597 0,00 0,00 0,00 206,401 170,76111,00 0,0020,75 235,53020,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 11,00 1,25 0,50 8,00
25 14,75 2,75 1,75 1,00 1,75 0,00 -0,25 0,75 -0,2517,25 39,50 226,400 5 25 96 96 178ENES POLAT 12E*********619 4,25 5,75 4,75 205,155 194,62518,00 14,753,25 154,76718,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 6 26 97 97 179ERKAM 12E*********13110049 14,50 8,75 5,00 204,832 271,25232,00 52,503,75 109,20056,2510,00 0,004,00 5,50 4,75 3,75 0,00 0,00 0,00
27 13,25 5,00 0,50 2,75 0,25 0,00 1,00 0,50 2,5011,00 36,75 217,600 5 27 98 98 180YUNUS EMRE YILDIZ 12C*********628 5,25 5,25 4,00 203,651 197,98118,25 16,508,50 170,21525,002,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 -0,50 1,00 4,25
28 26,00 5,00 2,75 3,75 5,00 0,00 3,75 2,75 0,5015,75 65,25 308,800 6 28 100 100 184HİLAL DEMİR 12C*********574 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,669 173,3198,75 0,0013,75 216,91213,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,75 -0,25 1,00 4,25
29 23,00 5,00 1,75 2,75 3,00 0,00 4,75 3,75 3,5015,75 63,25 302,400 7 29 101 101 185CAN 12C*********631 1,00 0,00 1,00 201,406 190,0668,50 5,0013,50 216,10218,502,00 0,000,00 1,00 0,00 6,50 0,00 0,00 7,00
30 20,00 5,00 1,50 4,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,009,50 44,00 240,800 7 30 102 102 186EMİR EVRAN 12E*********929 5,25 6,50 3,50 200,930 226,85016,25 24,251,00 150,29025,256,50 0,002,50 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
31 21,25 5,00 0,75 2,50 3,75 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,7512,00 46,50 248,800 8 31 104 104 190NAİLE 12E*********474 4,75 4,00 5,00 200,123 232,52314,75 24,751,00 153,72725,755,00 0,002,50 4,00 -0,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
32 19,00 3,00 0,50 2,50 1,25 0,00 5,75 2,25 3,7522,25 60,25 292,800 8 32 105 105 191DAMLA D 12C*********646 0,00 0,00 0,00 199,991 173,2618,25 0,0012,25 210,49012,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 0,75 4,00 -0,75
33 22,50 4,00 -0,50 2,75 5,00 0,00 0,75 2,75 3,0020,25 60,50 293,600 5 33 107 107 195EZGİ BULUT 12B*********609 0,00 0,00 0,00 198,788 168,8189,25 0,0010,75 201,25510,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 -1,00 -0,50 3,00
34 23,25 5,00 0,75 3,75 2,50 0,00 3,25 0,00 4,7525,50 68,75 329,600 6 34 108 108 196ALPEREN YETİM 12B*********603 0,00 0,00 0,00 198,376 181,3665,25 0,0013,25 222,79213,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 0,25 2,00 5,75
35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 7 35 111 111 201DUYGU 12B*********13110025 0,00 0,00 2,00 195,112 107,63229,00 2,0055,75 277,68057,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 27,00 8,00 9,75 11,00
36 23,75 5,00 -0,75 2,50 1,75 0,00 4,75 3,75 1,5013,00 55,25 276,800 8 36 112 112 205BERKAN PALTA 12D*********288 0,00 0,00 0,00 193,721 166,1818,50 0,0010,00 196,32510,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 -0,50 -0,75 2,75
37 19,00 4,00 3,00 3,75 2,75 0,00 -0,50 5,75 3,5023,50 64,75 307,200 6 37 113 113 211AYŞENUR TONGA 12A*********577 0,00 0,00 0,00 192,722 175,7125,25 0,0014,25 220,72014,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 1,50 3,00 4,50
38 16,25 5,00 1,25 -1,25 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,75 0,5010,50 35,50 213,600 9 38 114 114 213SILA ANTEPLİ 12E*********496 3,75 6,25 4,75 192,064 220,41415,75 24,501,00 141,54025,508,75 0,001,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
39 15,75 4,00 2,75 3,00 1,75 0,00 3,75 5,75 3,0022,50 62,25 299,200 7 39 117 117 219MENNAN GÜNEŞ 12A*********592 0,00 0,00 0,00 189,500 174,1104,75 0,0017,50 229,37517,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 1,25 5,50 6,00
40 21,25 2,50 1,50 2,50 4,00 0,00 -0,25 0,50 -0,256,75 38,50 223,200 10 40 118 118 222ELİF ZELZELE 12E*********645 5,50 3,00 4,75 187,859 185,42914,00 13,25-0,50 138,55512,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,75 -1,00 -2,00 1,75
41 21,75 3,75 -0,25 0,00 4,00 0,00 4,75 3,50 6,0023,75 67,25 315,200 9 41 119 119 227İLKNUR KA *CA 12C*********639 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,357 179,2572,50 0,0013,50 219,85213,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 1,00 3,00 7,00
42 19,50 3,75 2,75 1,75 1,50 0,00 5,00 2,50 2,7524,75 64,25 305,600 8 42 120 120 228AHMET KUTAY GÜVEN 12A*********543 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,053 177,3333,00 0,008,50 203,0278,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,25 -0,25 5,50
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43 23,75 5,00 0,50 2,75 2,75 0,00 2,75 1,50 1,5027,25 67,75 316,800 10 43 121 121 231ÖKKEŞ KAYA 12C*********655 0,00 0,00 0,00 185,816 180,1461,75 0,003,25 188,8303,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 -0,25 0,00 1,75
44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 44 124 124 239OKTAY AŞKIN 12E*********13110047 10,00 8,75 3,50 184,582 212,93225,75 34,506,25 117,30040,757,75 0,003,75 0,00 0,75 3,50 0,00 0,00 2,75
45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 45 127 127 244PERVİN KESMENOĞLU 12E*********13110050 13,00 5,25 5,00 182,962 195,11225,25 29,002,00 103,53031,005,75 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 46 129 129 251AYSİMA GÜL 12E*********13110036 7,50 3,25 4,75 181,342 151,37224,75 15,509,25 127,02024,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
47 21,75 3,75 0,50 0,00 2,75 0,00 0,00 0,50 -0,503,00 31,75 201,600 14 47 130 130 254MERVE AKDEMİR 12E*********666 6,00 1,00 3,75 180,789 171,06913,75 10,753,00 143,02013,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
48 18,00 2,50 -0,75 3,00 3,75 0,00 7,00 2,50 2,2523,00 61,25 296,000 8 48 131 131 255RABİA AKÇAY 12B*********374 0,00 0,00 0,00 180,638 171,7282,75 0,007,75 194,0357,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 0,25 3,00 1,75
49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 9 49 136 136 267SEZEN ESRA YILDIRIM 12D*********13110071 4,75 4,00 5,00 177,292 180,53223,50 24,5016,25 149,70040,752,00 0,003,75 4,50 0,50 9,75 0,75 0,75 5,00
50 12,00 2,00 2,00 2,75 2,75 0,00 1,75 3,75 3,0018,00 48,00 253,600 9 50 138 138 279ELİF 12A*********591 1,00 0,00 0,00 174,498 159,1085,75 1,0015,00 202,21216,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -0,25 5,75 4,75
51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 51 139 139 297BEGÜM ŞERBETÇİ 12D*********13110066 5,75 1,75 2,75 169,192 158,66221,00 17,7515,50 147,27033,250,00 0,002,00 3,50 2,00 10,75 -1,50 1,75 4,50
52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 52 140 140 301BENGİSU DOĞAN 12D*********13110073 7,25 4,25 6,00 168,382 215,36220,75 35,258,00 122,97043,255,75 0,003,50 6,00 2,50 3,25 -1,25 1,25 4,75
53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 53 144 144 316ZEHRA OKUYUCU 12A*********13110005 5,00 0,00 0,00 166,762 117,35220,25 5,0019,50 160,23024,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 15,25 1,00 1,00 2,25
54 25,00 3,75 0,50 2,50 3,75 0,00 -0,50 1,50 2,7512,00 51,25 264,000 9 54 146 146 320ŞEVVAL ARS 12B*********604 0,00 0,00 0,00 165,971 158,6812,25 0,007,00 179,1057,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 2,00 2,75
55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 55 149 149 331ÖZGE ÖZORMAN 12E*********13110042 9,00 4,25 4,75 164,332 197,54219,50 29,753,25 107,58033,003,50 0,002,25 6,00 0,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 1,75
56 19,75 2,75 1,50 1,75 0,75 0,00 -0,75 -0,50 1,0013,00 39,25 225,600 10 56 150 150 335DURAN AKAR 12B*********612 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,836 147,6365,00 0,004,00 158,1354,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 -1,00 1,00 -1,00
57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 57 151 151 336BERSU ATEŞ 12E*********13110041 7,50 4,50 5,00 163,522 156,23219,25 17,002,25 104,34019,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
58 24,25 2,50 3,75 2,50 2,50 0,00 0,75 0,75 1,2519,00 57,25 283,200 12 58 154 154 341FURKAN ŞIKOĞLU 12D*********906 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,146 167,196-1,25 0,0012,00 204,36712,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 -1,25 3,00 2,00 8,25
59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 59 155 155 342OYA ŞAHAN 12E*********13110045 6,25 5,50 6,00 162,712 158,66219,00 17,751,25 101,10019,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 60 159 159 352İBRAHİM ÇELİK 12E*********13110044 5,00 4,00 4,75 160,282 145,70218,25 13,754,50 111,63018,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 0,00
61 16,00 5,00 0,50 1,25 3,75 0,00 2,50 1,50 0,7515,25 46,50 248,800 11 61 162 162 364MUHAMMED SERSEM 12C*********638 0,00 0,00 0,00 158,413 152,7431,75 0,004,25 164,2574,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 -0,75 1,75 1,50
62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 62 164 164 380HÜSEYİN BAŞOĞLU 12E*********13110043 3,75 5,00 4,75 155,422 180,53216,75 24,503,25 107,58027,756,25 0,004,75 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 62 164 164 380SUDE YENİ 12C*********13110051 0,25 7,75 2,50 155,422 143,27216,75 13,0016,00 148,89029,000,75 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 6,25 1,00 2,00 6,75
64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 64 169 169 394C    C POLAT 12E*********13110037 6,50 4,75 5,00 153,802 153,80216,25 16,250,00 97,05016,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
65 19,50 2,50 0,25 0,25 1,50 0,00 0,00 0,25 1,5010,50 36,25 216,000 11 65 170 170 397BERFİN BİRİNCİ 12A*********343 3,00 0,00 0,00 153,489 153,4893,00 3,002,00 146,9675,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -0,50 -0,25 2,75
66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 66 171 171 403ALCELLAT 12C*********13110057 0,00 2,25 4,75 152,182 150,56215,75 15,2518,75 157,80034,004,75 0,003,50 0,00 0,00 8,75 1,25 3,25 5,50
67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 67 173 173 414DİLA AYKANAT 12D*********13110002 5,00 4,00 4,00 150,562 176,48215,25 23,258,25 123,78031,501,50 0,003,75 4,00 1,00 2,25 1,50 -0,25 4,75
68 15,75 3,75 -0,75 -1,25 1,25 0,00 -0,50 4,50 1,259,00 33,00 205,600 11 68 177 177 429ŞEYDA ALİOĞLU 12B*********601 0,00 0,00 0,00 149,270 140,3602,75 0,005,25 153,7475,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 -0,50 0,25 2,75
69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 69 179 179 438AYŞE ÖZYILDIZ 12A*********13110012 6,75 1,00 3,00 148,132 135,98214,50 10,756,50 118,11017,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 0,00 -0,25 3,00
70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 70 184 184 476SELO 12C*********13110056 0,50 0,75 3,00 144,082 139,22213,25 11,7522,25 169,14034,002,75 0,002,75 0,00 2,00 9,00 0,50 5,75 7,00
71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 71 187 187 482TA 12E*********13110046 3,75 1,25 4,75 143,272 132,74213,00 9,753,25 107,58013,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 71 187 187 482ANIL ERTURAL 12C*********13110055 2,75 0,00 1,50 143,272 118,97213,00 5,5013,75 141,60019,251,00 0,000,50 -0,25 0,00 8,75 -0,25 2,25 3,00
73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 73 194 194 501ZB 12E*********13110038 5,75 2,75 4,00 141,652 141,65212,50 12,500,00 97,05012,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 74 197 197 522TUĞÇE ALICI 12C*********13110063 3,50 3,00 2,00 139,222 128,69211,75 8,508,75 125,40017,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 3,50 1,00 1,00
75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 75 204 204 558BURAK SLTLO 12C*********13110058 6,00 0,00 0,00 135,172 120,59210,50 6,008,75 125,40014,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 0,75 2,00 1,50
76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 76 206 206 561CEREN ALDAŞ 12C*********13110052 0,00 0,00 0,00 134,362 101,15210,25 0,0015,25 146,46015,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,25 0,50 2,00 2,50
77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 77 208 208 564EBRAL YILMAZ 12A*********13110008 2,00 0,00 0,00 133,552 107,63210,00 2,0020,75 164,28022,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 2,50 4,75 5,50
78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 77 208 208 564HKÜBRA OVA 12B*********13110034 0,00 0,00 0,00 133,552 101,15210,00 0,0019,25 159,42019,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 3,50 -0,25 6,00
79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 79 212 212 572ZEYNEP NAZ ÇİMEN 12D*********13110065 0,00 0,00 0,00 132,742 101,1529,75 0,0015,25 146,46015,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,75 1,75 2,25 1,50
80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 80 213 213 576HATİCE YABANCI 12D*********13110069 3,75 1,00 0,00 131,932 116,5429,50 4,7514,75 144,84019,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 0,50 4,50 5,00
81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 81 215 215 590DERYA NUR 12B*********13110026 0,00 0,00 0,00 130,312 101,1529,00 0,0023,25 172,38023,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 3,25 6,00 5,00
82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 82 217 217 600YİĞİT 12A*********13110018 4,25 0,00 0,00 128,692 114,9228,50 4,254,25 110,8208,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 82 217 217 600ENES KARAKURT 12B*********13110022 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,692 101,1528,50 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 0,75 4,00 1,75
84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 82 217 217 600MUSTAFA ÖZKAN 12B*********13110023 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,692 101,1528,50 0,0014,50 144,03014,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 1,00 2,25 2,75
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85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 1 85 221 221 609OZAN OĞUZBİR Tanımsız*********13110016 1,25 0,00 0,00 127,882 105,2028,25 1,256,75 118,9208,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,00 0,00 -0,25 0,00
86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 85 221 221 609DAMLA E 12C*********13110053 3,00 0,00 0,00 127,882 110,8728,25 3,0015,00 145,65018,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 1,50 5,75 2,50
87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 85 221 221 609SILA 12C*********13110060 2,00 0,25 2,50 127,882 131,9328,25 9,504,50 111,63014,001,00 0,003,00 -0,25 1,00 3,50 0,00 0,00 1,00
88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 88 224 224 620SADIK KORKUT 12C*********13110062 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,072 101,1528,00 0,0017,50 153,75017,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 1,00 2,75 5,75
89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 88 224 224 620MERVE GÜNDÜZ 12D*********13110067 4,75 1,00 0,00 127,072 119,7828,00 5,759,75 128,64015,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,75 2,50 4,25
90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 90 228 228 630GENCOGLU 12D*********13110064 0,00 0,00 0,00 126,262 101,1527,75 0,0019,50 160,23019,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,75 5,25 2,00 4,50
91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 91 229 229 635HÜLYA ÖZTÜRK 12B*********13110024 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,452 101,1527,50 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,50 1,25 1,75 4,50
92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 92 230 230 640MİYASE YAVUZ 12D*********13110003 2,25 0,00 0,00 124,642 148,9427,25 14,7513,00 139,17027,755,00 0,002,50 2,50 2,50 5,00 -0,50 -0,25 8,75
93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 93 235 235 648GZ Y 12C*********13110054 3,75 0,00 0,00 123,832 125,4527,00 7,5011,00 132,69018,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 3,75 3,25 0,25 3,00 4,50
94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 94 237 237 651CEREN KORKUTAN 12B*********13110035 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,022 101,1526,75 0,0017,00 152,13017,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,75 3,25 2,75 4,25
95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 95 238 238 657RÜM YSA ÖZÇALICI 12A*********13110013 0,00 0,00 0,00 122,212 101,1526,50 0,0010,25 130,26010,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,50 0,00 1,75 2,00
96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 95 238 238 657AZİZE UYGUR 12A*********13110014 3,50 0,00 0,00 122,212 112,4926,50 3,5010,75 131,88014,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,25 4,50 3,00
97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 95 238 238 657MUHAMMED KARADEMİR 12A*********13110021 0,00 2,75 1,00 122,212 155,4226,50 16,756,75 118,92023,507,75 0,001,50 0,00 3,75 2,75 0,00 0,00 4,00
98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 98 243 243 670İÜ 12A*********13110020 0,00 0,00 0,00 120,592 101,1526,00 0,0011,25 133,50011,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 -0,50 2,00 3,75
99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 99 245 245 673AZRA KIZILASLAN 12D*********665 0,00 0,00 0,00 119,782 101,1525,75 0,0014,00 142,41014,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,75 1,75 1,50 5,00
100 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 100 246 246 677ÇAĞRI GÜNEŞ 12A*********13110009 0,00 0,00 0,00 118,972 101,1525,50 0,0010,50 131,07010,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,50 0,25 2,00 2,75
101 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 1 100 246 246 677KEREM YILMAZ 12*********13110017 0,75 0,00 0,00 118,972 103,5825,50 0,755,25 114,0606,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -1,25 0,50 1,25
102 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 100 246 246 677AYŞENUR KUŞ 12B*********13110040 0,00 0,00 0,00 118,972 101,1525,50 0,0021,25 165,90021,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,50 2,00 4,00 9,75
103 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 103 254 254 697BEYZA SELLÜM 12A*********13110004 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,542 101,1524,75 0,0010,50 131,07010,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 1,50 0,50 3,75
104 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 103 254 254 697SUDE ÖZDEMİR 12B*********13110027 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,542 101,1524,75 0,008,50 124,5908,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -0,75 0,75 3,75
105 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 103 254 254 697AHMET PAŞA 12D*********13110068 0,00 0,00 4,75 116,542 142,4624,75 12,753,00 106,77015,754,75 0,002,25 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 -0,25 3,25
106 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 106 257 257 706KADİR ÇETİN 12B*********13110031 0,00 0,00 0,00 115,732 101,1524,50 0,008,00 122,9708,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 -0,50 2,00 2,00
107 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 107 258 258 716ASİYE ASLAN 12A*********13110007 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 1,00 3,75 6,00
108 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 107 258 258 716NİSA ÖZKAN 12A*********13110011 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 108,4424,25 2,2513,75 141,60016,001,00 0,001,25 0,00 0,00 4,25 0,75 3,75 5,00
109 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 107 258 258 716NİSA SVSC 12B*********13110039 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0010,00 129,45010,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 -0,50 1,75 4,50
110 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 23 107 258 258 716SENA 12C*********13110059 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0012,50 137,55012,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 -0,25 4,00 4,50
111 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 111 263 263 727İLKAY ASLAN 12B*********13110030 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 101,1524,00 0,008,00 122,9708,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 1,00 1,75 1,25
112 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 111 263 263 727AYŞE ERÖZCAN 12D*********13110072 1,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 104,3924,00 1,009,75 128,64010,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 1,50 0,75 4,50
113 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 23 111 263 263 727PINAR YRTC 12A*********10938161896 2,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 107,6324,00 2,006,25 117,3008,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 -0,75 1,25 3,75
114 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 24 114 266 266 734KEREM YOLCU 12A*********13110019 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,302 103,5823,75 0,758,75 125,4009,501,00 0,00-0,25 0,00 0,00 3,75 -1,50 1,75 4,75
115 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 114 266 266 734SUDE AÇLAN 12D*********13110070 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,302 101,1523,75 0,007,50 121,3507,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 -0,50 2,00 2,25
116 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 23 116 269 269 743RUMEYSA KDMC 12B*********13110033 0,00 0,00 0,00 112,492 101,1523,50 0,008,25 123,7808,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,50 0,00 2,00 2,75
117 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 2 117 270 270 747MELİ * SUDE GÖK 12*********13110006 0,00 0,00 0,00 111,682 101,1523,25 0,0013,00 139,17013,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,75 4,50 4,50
118 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 24 118 273 273 764RESUL KURT 12B*********13110028 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,062 101,1522,75 0,005,50 114,8705,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 0,00 0,00 2,75
119 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 24 118 273 273 764B Ş 12B*********13110029 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,062 101,1522,75 0,004,75 112,4404,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 -0,75 1,00 1,75
120 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 25 120 279 279 774NİLÜFER N K 12A*********13110010 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,442 101,1522,25 0,005,75 115,6805,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,75 2,00 0,75
121 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 26 120 279 279 774ZEYNEP ASLAN 12B*********13110032 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,442 101,1522,25 0,006,00 116,4906,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 0,00 3,75
122 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 26 122 282 282 780RECEP ÖZTÜRK 12A*********13110015 0,00 0,00 0,00 107,632 101,1522,00 0,002,25 104,3402,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,50 -0,25 0,00
123 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 24 122 282 282 780VAKIFF 12C*********13110061 0,00 0,00 0,00 107,632 101,1522,00 0,006,00 116,4906,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,25 1,00 2,75
124 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 27 124 290 290 811ZEYNEP SARIYILDIZ 12B*********600 0,00 0,00 0,00 103,582 101,1520,75 0,007,50 121,3507,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,75 1,25 2,00 3,50

22.51 1.42 2.73 2.97 0.00 2.42 2.69 2.453.36Genel Ortalama
21.56 1.21 2.48 2.87 0.00 2.29 2.46 2.584.01Kurum Ortalama 20.45
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1 32,75 5,00 3,75 2,75 5,00 0,00 7,00 7,00 6,0037,50 106,75 441,600 1 1 2 2 5Z İSA MARANGOZ 12A*********287 0,00 0,00 0,00 283,514 225,19418,00 0,0047,25 377,32747,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 5,75 10,50 13,00
2 28,25 5,00 0,25 2,75 3,00 0,00 4,75 3,50 6,0018,00 71,50 328,800 1 2 5 5 12SONGÜL KURŞUN 12C*********56 2,75 1,00 4,00 269,639 209,69926,25 7,7554,50 359,25562,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 18,50 14,00 11,00 11,00
3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 1 3 34 34 72DUYGU 12B*********13110025 0,00 0,00 2,00 195,112 107,63229,00 2,0055,75 277,68057,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 27,00 8,00 9,75 11,00
4 17,25 5,00 0,75 3,75 3,75 0,00 3,75 0,25 4,0031,50 70,00 324,000 2 4 42 42 91KAAN KARADAŞ 12C*********636 0,00 0,00 0,00 230,776 181,36615,25 0,0025,00 260,86225,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 15,25 1,25 3,00 5,50
5 20,50 5,00 2,75 2,50 4,00 0,00 2,25 5,75 6,0028,25 77,00 346,400 2 5 44 44 95BEDİRHAN KAYABAŞ 12B*********605 0,00 0,00 0,00 230,099 189,59912,50 0,0021,75 258,77021,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 12,50 2,00 2,50 4,75
6 28,00 2,50 4,00 4,00 3,00 0,00 3,50 4,50 6,0026,00 81,50 360,800 1 6 47 47 99NAZ BULDUM 12D*********662 0,00 0,00 0,00 225,565 196,4059,00 0,0019,00 256,73519,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 1,00 3,50 5,50
7 17,25 3,75 0,25 2,50 3,75 0,00 4,50 4,50 1,5016,75 54,75 275,200 3 7 56 56 116BURAK ŞARMAN 12B*********617 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,104 163,12414,50 0,0026,25 245,85026,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 14,50 -0,50 4,50 7,75
8 25,25 5,00 1,25 2,50 2,50 0,00 5,75 4,50 3,5027,50 77,75 348,800 3 8 59 59 120MUHAMMED KURT 12C*********627 6,50 4,00 6,00 260,861 288,40121,00 29,5016,00 242,95245,507,25 0,003,50 0,00 2,25 4,50 -0,75 0,50 11,75
9 18,00 2,75 1,75 3,75 2,75 0,00 -0,25 4,50 6,0028,75 68,00 317,600 2 9 60 60 122AYSU KIRICI 12A*********551 0,00 0,00 0,00 211,238 180,4589,50 0,0019,50 241,79219,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,50 0,75 6,00 3,25
10 20,75 5,00 1,25 2,75 0,75 0,00 6,00 3,50 5,0021,50 66,50 312,800 4 10 62 62 124MÜRSEL KURTOĞLU 12B*********602 0,00 0,00 0,00 207,608 180,8788,25 0,0019,25 241,60719,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 1,00 3,50 6,50
11 22,50 2,50 2,00 0,50 2,00 0,00 3,50 4,75 2,0022,75 62,50 300,000 2 11 63 63 130ELİF HALICIOĞLU 12D*********625 2,25 3,00 2,75 229,679 212,66916,75 11,5020,25 238,28531,751,75 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 8,75 2,75 3,00 5,75
12 27,50 3,75 2,75 2,50 2,50 0,00 3,25 3,50 1,5034,25 81,50 360,800 3 12 64 64 131F ESMA KAPLAN 12D*********5 2,50 2,00 2,75 258,191 239,56118,75 13,0013,00 237,92026,001,50 0,000,50 3,75 0,00 11,50 -0,25 1,75 0,00
13 16,75 3,75 0,50 1,75 4,00 0,00 1,25 3,50 2,5027,00 61,00 295,200 5 13 66 66 137MUHAMMET KERKÜT 12B*********597 0,00 0,00 0,00 206,401 170,76111,00 0,0020,75 235,53020,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 11,00 1,25 0,50 8,00
14 23,75 3,75 0,00 3,75 2,50 0,00 3,50 2,25 3,7533,00 76,25 344,000 4 14 67 67 138A CEYDA KARA 12D*********677 2,00 2,50 4,75 247,178 257,70817,25 20,5014,25 235,40734,753,00 0,002,50 4,25 1,50 8,00 0,75 0,75 4,75
15 19,50 1,75 1,00 1,50 3,00 0,00 1,50 2,75 3,0030,75 64,75 307,200 3 15 72 72 145ZEHRA YEDİLİOĞLU 12A*********643 0,00 0,00 0,00 212,007 177,17710,75 0,0017,50 230,93717,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,75 -0,25 3,00 4,00
16 15,75 4,00 2,75 3,00 1,75 0,00 3,75 5,75 3,0022,50 62,25 299,200 4 16 75 75 149MENNAN GÜNEŞ 12A*********592 0,00 0,00 0,00 189,500 174,1104,75 0,0017,50 229,37517,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 1,25 5,50 6,00
17 27,50 3,75 1,25 3,75 5,00 0,00 2,25 2,50 4,7520,00 70,75 326,400 4 17 76 76 154GİZEM OYLUMLU 12C*********651 0,00 0,00 0,00 207,676 180,9468,25 0,0014,75 227,02714,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 0,75 2,00 3,75
18 21,50 5,00 0,50 3,75 2,75 0,00 3,75 4,75 4,7526,25 73,00 333,600 5 18 77 77 155ZAHİTTİN ERTURHAN 12D*********47 4,00 0,00 0,00 222,885 199,39511,25 4,0013,00 226,98217,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,25 -0,25 -0,50 6,50
19 28,00 3,75 -0,75 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0026,75 60,75 294,400 6 19 79 79 159MÜRDİA BAYSAL 12D*********661 6,00 2,00 0,00 216,758 203,79812,75 8,7516,00 224,82724,750,75 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 0,25 3,50 7,50
20 23,25 5,00 0,75 3,75 2,50 0,00 3,25 0,00 4,7525,50 68,75 329,600 6 20 81 81 161ALPEREN YETİM 12B*********603 0,00 0,00 0,00 198,376 181,3665,25 0,0013,25 222,79213,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 0,25 2,00 5,75
21 19,00 4,00 3,00 3,75 2,75 0,00 -0,50 5,75 3,5023,50 64,75 307,200 5 21 83 83 167AYŞENUR TONGA 12A*********577 0,00 0,00 0,00 192,722 175,7125,25 0,0014,25 220,72014,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 1,50 3,00 4,50
22 21,75 3,75 -0,25 0,00 4,00 0,00 4,75 3,50 6,0023,75 67,25 315,200 5 22 84 84 168İLKNUR KA *CA 12C*********639 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,357 179,2572,50 0,0013,50 219,85213,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 1,00 3,00 7,00
23 23,75 4,00 1,75 1,25 2,75 0,00 2,00 1,75 1,5025,00 63,75 304,000 6 23 85 85 169İREM KARA 12A*********384 3,00 0,00 0,00 219,227 185,20713,50 3,0014,00 218,66017,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,50 -0,25 2,25 1,50
24 26,00 5,00 2,75 3,75 5,00 0,00 3,75 2,75 0,5015,75 65,25 308,800 6 24 88 88 176HİLAL DEMİR 12C*********574 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,669 173,3198,75 0,0013,75 216,91213,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,75 -0,25 1,00 4,25
25 23,00 5,00 1,75 2,75 3,00 0,00 4,75 3,75 3,5015,75 63,25 302,400 7 25 90 90 179CAN 12C*********631 1,00 0,00 1,00 201,406 190,0668,50 5,0013,50 216,10218,502,00 0,000,00 1,00 0,00 6,50 0,00 0,00 7,00
26 19,00 3,00 0,50 2,50 1,25 0,00 5,75 2,25 3,7522,25 60,25 292,800 8 26 95 95 189DAMLA D 12C*********646 0,00 0,00 0,00 199,991 173,2618,25 0,0012,25 210,49012,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 0,75 4,00 -0,75
27 24,25 2,50 3,75 2,50 2,50 0,00 0,75 0,75 1,2519,00 57,25 283,200 7 27 99 99 205FURKAN ŞIKOĞLU 12D*********906 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,146 167,196-1,25 0,0012,00 204,36712,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 -1,25 3,00 2,00 8,25
28 19,50 3,75 2,75 1,75 1,50 0,00 5,00 2,50 2,7524,75 64,25 305,600 7 28 100 100 209AHMET KUTAY GÜVEN 12A*********543 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,053 177,3333,00 0,008,50 203,0278,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,25 -0,25 5,50
29 12,00 2,00 2,00 2,75 2,75 0,00 1,75 3,75 3,0018,00 48,00 253,600 8 29 102 102 211ELİF 12A*********591 1,00 0,00 0,00 174,498 159,1085,75 1,0015,00 202,21216,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -0,25 5,75 4,75
30 22,50 4,00 -0,50 2,75 5,00 0,00 0,75 2,75 3,0020,25 60,50 293,600 7 30 104 104 215EZGİ BULUT 12B*********609 0,00 0,00 0,00 198,788 168,8189,25 0,0010,75 201,25510,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 -1,00 -0,50 3,00
31 23,00 5,00 1,75 4,00 1,75 0,00 0,00 0,75 -0,2521,50 57,50 284,000 1 31 105 105 219KEVSER PATOĞLU 12E*********333 12,75 5,50 3,75 271,580 251,33032,00 25,7510,00 199,13735,752,00 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
32 24,50 5,00 -0,50 3,75 3,75 0,00 0,00 1,50 1,7523,25 63,00 301,600 8 32 106 106 220C R 12D*********671 5,75 2,50 3,00 226,418 253,14816,50 24,758,50 198,65233,253,75 0,002,00 4,25 3,50 5,25 -0,25 0,75 2,75
33 23,75 5,00 -0,75 2,50 1,75 0,00 4,75 3,75 1,5013,00 55,25 276,800 9 33 107 107 225BERKAN PALTA 12D*********288 0,00 0,00 0,00 193,721 166,1818,50 0,0010,00 196,32510,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 -0,50 -0,75 2,75
34 25,00 4,00 1,25 3,75 2,75 0,00 2,50 0,75 1,7516,75 58,50 287,200 9 34 108 108 226İREM AKPOLAT 12A*********486 5,50 1,75 4,00 229,128 204,82818,75 11,259,00 195,89720,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,50 -0,50 2,00 0,00
35 18,00 2,50 -0,75 3,00 3,75 0,00 7,00 2,50 2,2523,00 61,25 296,000 8 35 110 110 234RABİA AKÇAY 12B*********374 0,00 0,00 0,00 180,638 171,7282,75 0,007,75 194,0357,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 0,25 3,00 1,75
36 26,75 5,00 1,50 5,00 5,00 0,00 1,50 0,50 4,7520,00 70,00 324,000 2 36 111 111 240GİZEM 12E*********418 15,00 6,75 4,75 278,077 315,33730,50 42,004,00 191,26046,007,75 0,002,75 2,75 2,25 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
37 23,75 5,00 0,50 2,75 2,75 0,00 2,75 1,50 1,5027,25 67,75 316,800 9 37 113 113 245ÖKKEŞ KAYA 12C*********655 0,00 0,00 0,00 185,816 180,1461,75 0,003,25 188,8303,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 -0,25 0,00 1,75
38 25,00 3,75 0,50 2,50 3,75 0,00 -0,50 1,50 2,7512,00 51,25 264,000 9 38 118 118 270ŞEVVAL ARS 12B*********604 0,00 0,00 0,00 165,971 158,6812,25 0,007,00 179,1057,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 2,00 2,75
39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 39 122 122 282DERYA NUR 12B*********13110026 0,00 0,00 0,00 130,312 101,1529,00 0,0023,25 172,38023,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 3,25 6,00 5,00
40 13,25 5,00 0,50 2,75 0,25 0,00 1,00 0,50 2,5011,00 36,75 217,600 10 40 126 126 292YUNUS EMRE YILDIZ 12C*********628 5,25 5,25 4,00 203,651 197,98118,25 16,508,50 170,21525,002,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 -0,50 1,00 4,25
41 22,50 5,00 2,50 2,50 4,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 0,2515,00 53,50 274,400 3 41 127 127 293AZRA SU KARTAL 12E*********616 12,00 2,25 4,75 229,142 279,36221,25 36,753,25 169,45540,004,25 0,007,50 4,50 1,50 2,25 0,00 0,00 1,00
42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 42 128 128 294SELO 12C*********13110056 0,50 0,75 3,00 144,082 139,22213,25 11,7522,25 169,14034,002,75 0,002,75 0,00 2,00 9,00 0,50 5,75 7,00
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43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 43 130 130 301AYŞENUR KUŞ 12B*********13110040 0,00 0,00 0,00 118,972 101,1525,50 0,0021,25 165,90021,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,50 2,00 4,00 9,75
44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 44 131 131 306EBRAL YILMAZ 12A*********13110008 2,00 0,00 0,00 133,552 107,63210,00 2,0020,75 164,28022,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 2,50 4,75 5,50
45 16,00 5,00 0,50 1,25 3,75 0,00 2,50 1,50 0,7515,25 46,50 248,800 12 45 133 133 310MUHAMMED SERSEM 12C*********638 0,00 0,00 0,00 158,413 152,7431,75 0,004,25 164,2574,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 -0,75 1,75 1,50
46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 46 137 137 317ZEHRA OKUYUCU 12A*********13110005 5,00 0,00 0,00 166,762 117,35220,25 5,0019,50 160,23024,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 15,25 1,00 1,00 2,25
47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 46 137 137 317GENCOGLU 12D*********13110064 0,00 0,00 0,00 126,262 101,1527,75 0,0019,50 160,23019,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,75 5,25 2,00 4,50
48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 48 139 139 320HKÜBRA OVA 12B*********13110034 0,00 0,00 0,00 133,552 101,15210,00 0,0019,25 159,42019,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 3,50 -0,25 6,00
49 19,75 2,75 1,50 1,75 0,75 0,00 -0,75 -0,50 1,0013,00 39,25 225,600 13 49 141 141 323DURAN AKAR 12B*********612 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,836 147,6365,00 0,004,00 158,1354,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 -1,00 1,00 -1,00
50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 50 142 142 324ALCELLAT 12C*********13110057 0,00 2,25 4,75 152,182 150,56215,75 15,2518,75 157,80034,004,75 0,003,50 0,00 0,00 8,75 1,25 3,25 5,50
51 14,75 2,75 1,75 1,00 1,75 0,00 -0,25 0,75 -0,2517,25 39,50 226,400 4 51 144 144 332ENES POLAT 12E*********619 4,25 5,75 4,75 205,155 194,62518,00 14,753,25 154,76718,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 52 146 146 335SADIK KORKUT 12C*********13110062 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,072 101,1528,00 0,0017,50 153,75017,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 1,00 2,75 5,75
53 15,75 3,75 -0,75 -1,25 1,25 0,00 -0,50 4,50 1,259,00 33,00 205,600 14 53 148 148 339ŞEYDA ALİOĞLU 12B*********601 0,00 0,00 0,00 149,270 140,3602,75 0,005,25 153,7475,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 -0,50 0,25 2,75
54 21,25 5,00 0,75 2,50 3,75 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,7512,00 46,50 248,800 5 54 149 149 340NAİLE 12E*********474 4,75 4,00 5,00 200,123 232,52314,75 24,751,00 153,72725,755,00 0,002,50 4,00 -0,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 55 150 150 345CEREN KORKUTAN 12B*********13110035 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,022 101,1526,75 0,0017,00 152,13017,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,75 3,25 2,75 4,25
56 20,00 5,00 1,50 4,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,009,50 44,00 240,800 6 56 152 152 352EMİR EVRAN 12E*********929 5,25 6,50 3,50 200,930 226,85016,25 24,251,00 150,29025,256,50 0,002,50 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 57 153 153 355SEZEN ESRA YILDIRIM 12D*********13110071 4,75 4,00 5,00 177,292 180,53223,50 24,5016,25 149,70040,752,00 0,003,75 4,50 0,50 9,75 0,75 0,75 5,00
58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 58 154 154 357SUDE YENİ 12C*********13110051 0,25 7,75 2,50 155,422 143,27216,75 13,0016,00 148,89029,000,75 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 6,25 1,00 2,00 6,75
59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 59 155 155 358BEGÜM ŞERBETÇİ 12D*********13110066 5,75 1,75 2,75 169,192 158,66221,00 17,7515,50 147,27033,250,00 0,002,00 3,50 2,00 10,75 -1,50 1,75 4,50
60 19,50 2,50 0,25 0,25 1,50 0,00 0,00 0,25 1,5010,50 36,25 216,000 12 60 156 156 359BERFİN BİRİNCİ 12A*********343 3,00 0,00 0,00 153,489 153,4893,00 3,002,00 146,9675,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -0,50 -0,25 2,75
61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 61 157 157 360CEREN ALDAŞ 12C*********13110052 0,00 0,00 0,00 134,362 101,15210,25 0,0015,25 146,46015,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,25 0,50 2,00 2,50
62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 61 157 157 360ZEYNEP NAZ ÇİMEN 12D*********13110065 0,00 0,00 0,00 132,742 101,1529,75 0,0015,25 146,46015,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,75 1,75 2,25 1,50
63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 63 160 160 366ASİYE ASLAN 12A*********13110007 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 1,00 3,75 6,00
64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 63 160 160 366ENES KARAKURT 12B*********13110022 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,692 101,1528,50 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 0,75 4,00 1,75
65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 63 160 160 366HÜLYA ÖZTÜRK 12B*********13110024 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,452 101,1527,50 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,50 1,25 1,75 4,50
66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 63 160 160 366DAMLA E 12C*********13110053 3,00 0,00 0,00 127,882 110,8728,25 3,0015,00 145,65018,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 1,50 5,75 2,50
67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 67 165 165 373HATİCE YABANCI 12D*********13110069 3,75 1,00 0,00 131,932 116,5429,50 4,7514,75 144,84019,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 0,50 4,50 5,00
68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 68 167 167 376MUSTAFA ÖZKAN 12B*********13110023 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,692 101,1528,50 0,0014,50 144,03014,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 1,00 2,25 2,75
69 21,75 3,75 0,50 0,00 2,75 0,00 0,00 0,50 -0,503,00 31,75 201,600 7 69 170 170 382MERVE AKDEMİR 12E*********666 6,00 1,00 3,75 180,789 171,06913,75 10,753,00 143,02013,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 70 171 171 383AZRA KIZILASLAN 12D*********665 0,00 0,00 0,00 119,782 101,1525,75 0,0014,00 142,41014,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,75 1,75 1,50 5,00
71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 71 172 172 388NİSA ÖZKAN 12A*********13110011 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 108,4424,25 2,2513,75 141,60016,001,00 0,001,25 0,00 0,00 4,25 0,75 3,75 5,00
72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 71 172 172 388ANIL ERTURAL 12C*********13110055 2,75 0,00 1,50 143,272 118,97213,00 5,5013,75 141,60019,251,00 0,000,50 -0,25 0,00 8,75 -0,25 2,25 3,00
73 16,25 5,00 1,25 -1,25 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,75 0,5010,50 35,50 213,600 8 73 174 174 391SILA ANTEPLİ 12E*********496 3,75 6,25 4,75 192,064 220,41415,75 24,501,00 141,54025,508,75 0,001,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 9 74 175 175 396GÜLBAHAR YILDIRIM 12E*********13110048 13,25 7,50 6,00 230,752 223,46240,00 37,7513,25 139,98051,005,50 0,004,75 0,75 0,00 13,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 75 177 177 404MİYASE YAVUZ 12D*********13110003 2,25 0,00 0,00 124,642 148,9427,25 14,7513,00 139,17027,755,00 0,002,50 2,50 2,50 5,00 -0,50 -0,25 8,75
76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 1 75 177 177 404MELİ * SUDE GÖK 12*********13110006 0,00 0,00 0,00 111,682 101,1523,25 0,0013,00 139,17013,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,75 4,50 4,50
77 21,25 2,50 1,50 2,50 4,00 0,00 -0,25 0,50 -0,256,75 38,50 223,200 10 77 180 180 411ELİF ZELZELE 12E*********645 5,50 3,00 4,75 187,859 185,42914,00 13,25-0,50 138,55512,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,75 -1,00 -2,00 1,75
78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 78 182 182 417SENA 12C*********13110059 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0012,50 137,55012,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 -0,25 4,00 4,50
79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 79 186 186 433İÜ 12A*********13110020 0,00 0,00 0,00 120,592 101,1526,00 0,0011,25 133,50011,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 -0,50 2,00 3,75
80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 80 188 188 437GZ Y 12C*********13110054 3,75 0,00 0,00 123,832 125,4527,00 7,5011,00 132,69018,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 3,75 3,25 0,25 3,00 4,50
81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 81 189 189 440AZİZE UYGUR 12A*********13110014 3,50 0,00 0,00 122,212 112,4926,50 3,5010,75 131,88014,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,25 4,50 3,00
82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 82 191 191 444BEYZA SELLÜM 12A*********13110004 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,542 101,1524,75 0,0010,50 131,07010,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 1,50 0,50 3,75
83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 82 191 191 444ÇAĞRI GÜNEŞ 12A*********13110009 0,00 0,00 0,00 118,972 101,1525,50 0,0010,50 131,07010,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,50 0,25 2,00 2,75
84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 84 193 193 447RÜM YSA ÖZÇALICI 12A*********13110013 0,00 0,00 0,00 122,212 101,1526,50 0,0010,25 130,26010,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,50 0,00 1,75 2,00
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85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 85 194 194 450NİSA SVSC 12B*********13110039 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0010,00 129,45010,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 -0,50 1,75 4,50
86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 86 195 195 452MERVE GÜNDÜZ 12D*********13110067 4,75 1,00 0,00 127,072 119,7828,00 5,759,75 128,64015,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,75 2,50 4,25
87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 86 195 195 452AYŞE ERÖZCAN 12D*********13110072 1,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 104,3924,00 1,009,75 128,64010,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 1,50 0,75 4,50
88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 88 198 198 461AYSİMA GÜL 12E*********13110036 7,50 3,25 4,75 181,342 151,37224,75 15,509,25 127,02024,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 89 200 200 470KEREM YOLCU 12A*********13110019 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,302 103,5823,75 0,758,75 125,4009,501,00 0,00-0,25 0,00 0,00 3,75 -1,50 1,75 4,75
90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 89 200 200 470BURAK SLTLO 12C*********13110058 6,00 0,00 0,00 135,172 120,59210,50 6,008,75 125,40014,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 0,75 2,00 1,50
91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 89 200 200 470TUĞÇE ALICI 12C*********13110063 3,50 3,00 2,00 139,222 128,69211,75 8,508,75 125,40017,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 3,50 1,00 1,00
92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 92 203 203 477SUDE ÖZDEMİR 12B*********13110027 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,542 101,1524,75 0,008,50 124,5908,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -0,75 0,75 3,75
93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 93 204 204 478DİLA AYKANAT 12D*********13110002 5,00 4,00 4,00 150,562 176,48215,25 23,258,25 123,78031,501,50 0,003,75 4,00 1,00 2,25 1,50 -0,25 4,75
94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 93 204 204 478RUMEYSA KDMC 12B*********13110033 0,00 0,00 0,00 112,492 101,1523,50 0,008,25 123,7808,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,50 0,00 2,00 2,75
95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 95 207 207 485İLKAY ASLAN 12B*********13110030 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 101,1524,00 0,008,00 122,9708,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 1,00 1,75 1,25
96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 95 207 207 485KADİR ÇETİN 12B*********13110031 0,00 0,00 0,00 115,732 101,1524,50 0,008,00 122,9708,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 -0,50 2,00 2,00
97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 95 207 207 485BENGİSU DOĞAN 12D*********13110073 7,25 4,25 6,00 168,382 215,36220,75 35,258,00 122,97043,255,75 0,003,50 6,00 2,50 3,25 -1,25 1,25 4,75
98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 24 98 210 210 494ZEYNEP SARIYILDIZ 12B*********600 0,00 0,00 0,00 103,582 101,1520,75 0,007,50 121,3507,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,75 1,25 2,00 3,50
99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 98 210 210 494SUDE AÇLAN 12D*********13110070 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,302 101,1523,75 0,007,50 121,3507,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 -0,50 2,00 2,25
100 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 1 100 214 214 516OZAN OĞUZBİR Tanımsız*********13110016 1,25 0,00 0,00 127,882 105,2028,25 1,256,75 118,9208,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,00 0,00 -0,25 0,00
101 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 100 214 214 516MUHAMMED KARADEMİR 12A*********13110021 0,00 2,75 1,00 122,212 155,4226,50 16,756,75 118,92023,507,75 0,001,50 0,00 3,75 2,75 0,00 0,00 4,00
102 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 102 219 219 524AYŞE ÖZYILDIZ 12A*********13110012 6,75 1,00 3,00 148,132 135,98214,50 10,756,50 118,11017,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 0,00 -0,25 3,00
103 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 103 220 220 525OKTAY AŞKIN 12E*********13110047 10,00 8,75 3,50 184,582 212,93225,75 34,506,25 117,30040,757,75 0,003,75 0,00 0,75 3,50 0,00 0,00 2,75
104 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 23 103 220 220 525PINAR YRTC 12A*********10938161896 2,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 107,6324,00 2,006,25 117,3008,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 -0,75 1,25 3,75
105 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 25 105 223 223 531ZEYNEP ASLAN 12B*********13110032 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,442 101,1522,25 0,006,00 116,4906,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 0,00 3,75
106 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 23 105 223 223 531VAKIFF 12C*********13110061 0,00 0,00 0,00 107,632 101,1522,00 0,006,00 116,4906,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,25 1,00 2,75
107 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 24 107 226 226 536NİLÜFER N K 12A*********13110010 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,442 101,1522,25 0,005,75 115,6805,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,75 2,00 0,75
108 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 26 108 227 227 546RESUL KURT 12B*********13110028 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,062 101,1522,75 0,005,50 114,8705,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 0,00 0,00 2,75
109 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 2 109 230 230 552KEREM YILMAZ 12*********13110017 0,75 0,00 0,00 118,972 103,5825,50 0,755,25 114,0606,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -1,25 0,50 1,25
110 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 27 110 235 235 565B Ş 12B*********13110029 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,062 101,1522,75 0,004,75 112,4404,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 -0,75 1,00 1,75
111 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 111 238 238 574İBRAHİM ÇELİK 12E*********13110044 5,00 4,00 4,75 160,282 145,70218,25 13,754,50 111,63018,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 0,00
112 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 24 111 238 238 574SILA 12C*********13110060 2,00 0,25 2,50 127,882 131,9328,25 9,504,50 111,63014,001,00 0,003,00 -0,25 1,00 3,50 0,00 0,00 1,00
113 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 25 113 240 240 576YİĞİT 12A*********13110018 4,25 0,00 0,00 128,692 114,9228,50 4,254,25 110,8208,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
114 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 114 242 242 589ERKAM 12E*********13110049 14,50 8,75 5,00 204,832 271,25232,00 52,503,75 109,20056,2510,00 0,004,00 5,50 4,75 3,75 0,00 0,00 0,00
115 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 115 248 248 609ÖZGE ÖZORMAN 12E*********13110042 9,00 4,25 4,75 164,332 197,54219,50 29,753,25 107,58033,003,50 0,002,25 6,00 0,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 1,75
116 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 115 248 248 609HÜSEYİN BAŞOĞLU 12E*********13110043 3,75 5,00 4,75 155,422 180,53216,75 24,503,25 107,58027,756,25 0,004,75 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
117 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 115 248 248 609TA 12E*********13110046 3,75 1,25 4,75 143,272 132,74213,00 9,753,25 107,58013,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
118 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 118 251 251 616AHMET PAŞA 12D*********13110068 0,00 0,00 4,75 116,542 142,4624,75 12,753,00 106,77015,754,75 0,002,25 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 -0,25 3,25
119 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 26 119 256 256 642RECEP ÖZTÜRK 12A*********13110015 0,00 0,00 0,00 107,632 101,1522,00 0,002,25 104,3402,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,50 -0,25 0,00
120 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 119 256 256 642BERSU ATEŞ 12E*********13110041 7,50 4,50 5,00 163,522 156,23219,25 17,002,25 104,34019,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
121 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 121 258 258 653PERVİN KESMENOĞLU 12E*********13110050 13,00 5,25 5,00 182,962 195,11225,25 29,002,00 103,53031,005,75 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
122 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 122 263 263 687OYA ŞAHAN 12E*********13110045 6,25 5,50 6,00 162,712 158,66219,00 17,751,25 101,10019,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
123 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 123 278 278 758C    C POLAT 12E*********13110037 6,50 4,75 5,00 153,802 153,80216,25 16,250,00 97,05016,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
124 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 123 278 278 758ZB 12E*********13110038 5,75 2,75 4,00 141,652 141,65212,50 12,500,00 97,05012,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22.51 1.42 2.73 2.97 0.00 2.42 2.69 2.453.36Genel Ortalama
21.56 1.21 2.48 2.87 0.00 2.29 2.46 2.584.01Kurum Ortalama 20.45

22.21 20.15
23.67

2.79 1.75 1.04 0.80 0.78 0.00 6.69 0.741.39
2.48 1.45 1.08 0.64 0.46 0.00 5.75 0.631.32 0.29

0.20
1.80 3.46
2.06 3.05

11.64
12.53

11.01
12.62 8.75

7.72 19.37
21.28

291.95
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1 26,75 5,00 1,50 5,00 5,00 0,00 1,50 0,50 4,7520,00 70,00 324,000 1 1 3 3 5GİZEM 12E*********418 15,00 6,75 4,75 278,077 315,33730,50 42,004,00 191,26046,007,75 0,002,75 2,75 2,25 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
2 25,25 5,00 1,25 2,50 2,50 0,00 5,75 4,50 3,5027,50 77,75 348,800 1 2 7 7 10MUHAMMED KURT 12C*********627 6,50 4,00 6,00 260,861 288,40121,00 29,5016,00 242,95245,507,25 0,003,50 0,00 2,25 4,50 -0,75 0,50 11,75
3 22,50 5,00 2,50 2,50 4,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 0,2515,00 53,50 274,400 2 3 9 9 13AZRA SU KARTAL 12E*********616 12,00 2,25 4,75 229,142 279,36221,25 36,753,25 169,45540,004,25 0,007,50 4,50 1,50 2,25 0,00 0,00 1,00
4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 3 4 11 11 17ERKAM 12E*********13110049 14,50 8,75 5,00 204,832 271,25232,00 52,503,75 109,20056,2510,00 0,004,00 5,50 4,75 3,75 0,00 0,00 0,00
5 23,75 3,75 0,00 3,75 2,50 0,00 3,50 2,25 3,7533,00 76,25 344,000 1 5 14 14 25A CEYDA KARA 12D*********677 2,00 2,50 4,75 247,178 257,70817,25 20,5014,25 235,40734,753,00 0,002,50 4,25 1,50 8,00 0,75 0,75 4,75
6 24,50 5,00 -0,50 3,75 3,75 0,00 0,00 1,50 1,7523,25 63,00 301,600 2 6 16 16 27C R 12D*********671 5,75 2,50 3,00 226,418 253,14816,50 24,758,50 198,65233,253,75 0,002,00 4,25 3,50 5,25 -0,25 0,75 2,75
7 23,00 5,00 1,75 4,00 1,75 0,00 0,00 0,75 -0,2521,50 57,50 284,000 4 7 18 18 29KEVSER PATOĞLU 12E*********333 12,75 5,50 3,75 271,580 251,33032,00 25,7510,00 199,13735,752,00 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
8 27,50 3,75 2,75 2,50 2,50 0,00 3,25 3,50 1,5034,25 81,50 360,800 3 8 21 21 38F ESMA KAPLAN 12D*********5 2,50 2,00 2,75 258,191 239,56118,75 13,0013,00 237,92026,001,50 0,000,50 3,75 0,00 11,50 -0,25 1,75 0,00
9 21,25 5,00 0,75 2,50 3,75 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,7512,00 46,50 248,800 5 9 26 26 50NAİLE 12E*********474 4,75 4,00 5,00 200,123 232,52314,75 24,751,00 153,72725,755,00 0,002,50 4,00 -0,50 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
10 20,00 5,00 1,50 4,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,009,50 44,00 240,800 6 10 33 33 60EMİR EVRAN 12E*********929 5,25 6,50 3,50 200,930 226,85016,25 24,251,00 150,29025,256,50 0,002,50 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
11 32,75 5,00 3,75 2,75 5,00 0,00 7,00 7,00 6,0037,50 106,75 441,600 1 11 36 36 65Z İSA MARANGOZ 12A*********287 0,00 0,00 0,00 283,514 225,19418,00 0,0047,25 377,32747,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 18,00 5,75 10,50 13,00
12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 7 12 37 37 67GÜLBAHAR YILDIRIM 12E*********13110048 13,25 7,50 6,00 230,752 223,46240,00 37,7513,25 139,98051,005,50 0,004,75 0,75 0,00 13,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
13 16,25 5,00 1,25 -1,25 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,75 0,5010,50 35,50 213,600 8 13 40 40 73SILA ANTEPLİ 12E*********496 3,75 6,25 4,75 192,064 220,41415,75 24,501,00 141,54025,508,75 0,001,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 4 14 41 41 82BENGİSU DOĞAN 12D*********13110073 7,25 4,25 6,00 168,382 215,36220,75 35,258,00 122,97043,255,75 0,003,50 6,00 2,50 3,25 -1,25 1,25 4,75
15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 9 15 44 44 89OKTAY AŞKIN 12E*********13110047 10,00 8,75 3,50 184,582 212,93225,75 34,506,25 117,30040,757,75 0,003,75 0,00 0,75 3,50 0,00 0,00 2,75
16 22,50 2,50 2,00 0,50 2,00 0,00 3,50 4,75 2,0022,75 62,50 300,000 5 16 45 45 90ELİF HALICIOĞLU 12D*********625 2,25 3,00 2,75 229,679 212,66916,75 11,5020,25 238,28531,751,75 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 8,75 2,75 3,00 5,75
17 28,25 5,00 0,25 2,75 3,00 0,00 4,75 3,50 6,0018,00 71,50 328,800 2 17 53 53 101SONGÜL KURŞUN 12C*********56 2,75 1,00 4,00 269,639 209,69926,25 7,7554,50 359,25562,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 18,50 14,00 11,00 11,00
18 25,00 4,00 1,25 3,75 2,75 0,00 2,50 0,75 1,7516,75 58,50 287,200 2 18 62 62 123İREM AKPOLAT 12A*********486 5,50 1,75 4,00 229,128 204,82818,75 11,259,00 195,89720,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,50 -0,50 2,00 0,00
19 28,00 3,75 -0,75 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0026,75 60,75 294,400 6 19 66 66 129MÜRDİA BAYSAL 12D*********661 6,00 2,00 0,00 216,758 203,79812,75 8,7516,00 224,82724,750,75 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 0,25 3,50 7,50
20 21,50 5,00 0,50 3,75 2,75 0,00 3,75 4,75 4,7526,25 73,00 333,600 7 20 72 72 147ZAHİTTİN ERTURHAN 12D*********47 4,00 0,00 0,00 222,885 199,39511,25 4,0013,00 226,98217,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,25 -0,25 -0,50 6,50
21 13,25 5,00 0,50 2,75 0,25 0,00 1,00 0,50 2,5011,00 36,75 217,600 3 21 76 76 159YUNUS EMRE YILDIZ 12C*********628 5,25 5,25 4,00 203,651 197,98118,25 16,508,50 170,21525,002,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 -0,50 1,00 4,25
22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 22 77 77 161ÖZGE ÖZORMAN 12E*********13110042 9,00 4,25 4,75 164,332 197,54219,50 29,753,25 107,58033,003,50 0,002,25 6,00 0,00 1,50 0,00 0,00 1,75
23 28,00 2,50 4,00 4,00 3,00 0,00 3,50 4,50 6,0026,00 81,50 360,800 8 23 79 79 165NAZ BULDUM 12D*********662 0,00 0,00 0,00 225,565 196,4059,00 0,0019,00 256,73519,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 1,00 3,50 5,50
24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 24 81 81 168PERVİN KESMENOĞLU 12E*********13110050 13,00 5,25 5,00 182,962 195,11225,25 29,002,00 103,53031,005,75 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
25 14,75 2,75 1,75 1,00 1,75 0,00 -0,25 0,75 -0,2517,25 39,50 226,400 12 25 83 83 173ENES POLAT 12E*********619 4,25 5,75 4,75 205,155 194,62518,00 14,753,25 154,76718,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
26 23,00 5,00 1,75 2,75 3,00 0,00 4,75 3,75 3,5015,75 63,25 302,400 4 26 88 88 195CAN 12C*********631 1,00 0,00 1,00 201,406 190,0668,50 5,0013,50 216,10218,502,00 0,000,00 1,00 0,00 6,50 0,00 0,00 7,00
27 20,50 5,00 2,75 2,50 4,00 0,00 2,25 5,75 6,0028,25 77,00 346,400 1 27 90 90 197BEDİRHAN KAYABAŞ 12B*********605 0,00 0,00 0,00 230,099 189,59912,50 0,0021,75 258,77021,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 12,50 2,00 2,50 4,75
28 21,25 2,50 1,50 2,50 4,00 0,00 -0,25 0,50 -0,256,75 38,50 223,200 13 28 103 103 222ELİF ZELZELE 12E*********645 5,50 3,00 4,75 187,859 185,42914,00 13,25-0,50 138,55512,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,75 -1,00 -2,00 1,75
29 23,75 4,00 1,75 1,25 2,75 0,00 2,00 1,75 1,5025,00 63,75 304,000 3 29 104 104 226İREM KARA 12A*********384 3,00 0,00 0,00 219,227 185,20713,50 3,0014,00 218,66017,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,50 -0,25 2,25 1,50
30 23,25 5,00 0,75 3,75 2,50 0,00 3,25 0,00 4,7525,50 68,75 329,600 2 30 110 110 241ALPEREN YETİM 12B*********603 0,00 0,00 0,00 198,376 181,3665,25 0,0013,25 222,79213,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 0,25 2,00 5,75
31 17,25 5,00 0,75 3,75 3,75 0,00 3,75 0,25 4,0031,50 70,00 324,000 5 30 110 110 241KAAN KARADAŞ 12C*********636 0,00 0,00 0,00 230,776 181,36615,25 0,0025,00 260,86225,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 15,25 1,25 3,00 5,50
32 27,50 3,75 1,25 3,75 5,00 0,00 2,25 2,50 4,7520,00 70,75 326,400 6 32 112 112 244GİZEM OYLUMLU 12C*********651 0,00 0,00 0,00 207,676 180,9468,25 0,0014,75 227,02714,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 0,75 2,00 3,75
33 20,75 5,00 1,25 2,75 0,75 0,00 6,00 3,50 5,0021,50 66,50 312,800 3 33 113 113 245MÜRSEL KURTOĞLU 12B*********602 0,00 0,00 0,00 207,608 180,8788,25 0,0019,25 241,60719,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 1,00 3,50 6,50
34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 34 116 116 248HÜSEYİN BAŞOĞLU 12E*********13110043 3,75 5,00 4,75 155,422 180,53216,75 24,503,25 107,58027,756,25 0,004,75 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 9 34 116 116 248SEZEN ESRA YILDIRIM 12D*********13110071 4,75 4,00 5,00 177,292 180,53223,50 24,5016,25 149,70040,752,00 0,003,75 4,50 0,50 9,75 0,75 0,75 5,00
36 18,00 2,75 1,75 3,75 2,75 0,00 -0,25 4,50 6,0028,75 68,00 317,600 4 36 118 118 251AYSU KIRICI 12A*********551 0,00 0,00 0,00 211,238 180,4589,50 0,0019,50 241,79219,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,50 0,75 6,00 3,25
37 23,75 5,00 0,50 2,75 2,75 0,00 2,75 1,50 1,5027,25 67,75 316,800 7 37 120 120 253ÖKKEŞ KAYA 12C*********655 0,00 0,00 0,00 185,816 180,1461,75 0,003,25 188,8303,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 -0,25 0,00 1,75
38 21,75 3,75 -0,25 0,00 4,00 0,00 4,75 3,50 6,0023,75 67,25 315,200 8 38 121 121 256İLKNUR KA *CA 12C*********639 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,357 179,2572,50 0,0013,50 219,85213,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 1,00 3,00 7,00
39 19,50 3,75 2,75 1,75 1,50 0,00 5,00 2,50 2,7524,75 64,25 305,600 5 39 124 124 264AHMET KUTAY GÜVEN 12A*********543 0,00 0,00 0,00 187,053 177,3333,00 0,008,50 203,0278,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,25 -0,25 5,50
40 19,50 1,75 1,00 1,50 3,00 0,00 1,50 2,75 3,0030,75 64,75 307,200 6 40 125 125 267ZEHRA YEDİLİOĞLU 12A*********643 0,00 0,00 0,00 212,007 177,17710,75 0,0017,50 230,93717,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,75 -0,25 3,00 4,00
41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 41 126 126 270DİLA AYKANAT 12D*********13110002 5,00 4,00 4,00 150,562 176,48215,25 23,258,25 123,78031,501,50 0,003,75 4,00 1,00 2,25 1,50 -0,25 4,75
42 19,00 4,00 3,00 3,75 2,75 0,00 -0,50 5,75 3,5023,50 64,75 307,200 7 42 128 128 272AYŞENUR TONGA 12A*********577 0,00 0,00 0,00 192,722 175,7125,25 0,0014,25 220,72014,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 1,50 3,00 4,50
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43 15,75 4,00 2,75 3,00 1,75 0,00 3,75 5,75 3,0022,50 62,25 299,200 8 43 132 132 280MENNAN GÜNEŞ 12A*********592 0,00 0,00 0,00 189,500 174,1104,75 0,0017,50 229,37517,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 1,25 5,50 6,00
44 26,00 5,00 2,75 3,75 5,00 0,00 3,75 2,75 0,5015,75 65,25 308,800 9 44 134 134 284HİLAL DEMİR 12C*********574 0,00 0,00 0,00 201,669 173,3198,75 0,0013,75 216,91213,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,75 -0,25 1,00 4,25
45 19,00 3,00 0,50 2,50 1,25 0,00 5,75 2,25 3,7522,25 60,25 292,800 10 45 135 135 285DAMLA D 12C*********646 0,00 0,00 0,00 199,991 173,2618,25 0,0012,25 210,49012,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,25 0,75 4,00 -0,75
46 18,00 2,50 -0,75 3,00 3,75 0,00 7,00 2,50 2,2523,00 61,25 296,000 4 46 139 139 293RABİA AKÇAY 12B*********374 0,00 0,00 0,00 180,638 171,7282,75 0,007,75 194,0357,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 0,25 3,00 1,75
47 21,75 3,75 0,50 0,00 2,75 0,00 0,00 0,50 -0,503,00 31,75 201,600 15 47 140 140 295MERVE AKDEMİR 12E*********666 6,00 1,00 3,75 180,789 171,06913,75 10,753,00 143,02013,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
48 16,75 3,75 0,50 1,75 4,00 0,00 1,25 3,50 2,5027,00 61,00 295,200 5 48 142 142 297MUHAMMET KERKÜT 12B*********597 0,00 0,00 0,00 206,401 170,76111,00 0,0020,75 235,53020,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 11,00 1,25 0,50 8,00
49 22,50 4,00 -0,50 2,75 5,00 0,00 0,75 2,75 3,0020,25 60,50 293,600 6 49 147 147 308EZGİ BULUT 12B*********609 0,00 0,00 0,00 198,788 168,8189,25 0,0010,75 201,25510,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 -1,00 -0,50 3,00
50 24,25 2,50 3,75 2,50 2,50 0,00 0,75 0,75 1,2519,00 57,25 283,200 11 50 149 149 318FURKAN ŞIKOĞLU 12D*********906 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,146 167,196-1,25 0,0012,00 204,36712,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 -1,25 3,00 2,00 8,25
51 23,75 5,00 -0,75 2,50 1,75 0,00 4,75 3,75 1,5013,00 55,25 276,800 12 51 150 150 324BERKAN PALTA 12D*********288 0,00 0,00 0,00 193,721 166,1818,50 0,0010,00 196,32510,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 -0,50 -0,75 2,75
52 17,25 3,75 0,25 2,50 3,75 0,00 4,50 4,50 1,5016,75 54,75 275,200 7 52 154 154 338BURAK ŞARMAN 12B*********617 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,104 163,12414,50 0,0026,25 245,85026,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 14,50 -0,50 4,50 7,75
53 12,00 2,00 2,00 2,75 2,75 0,00 1,75 3,75 3,0018,00 48,00 253,600 9 53 159 159 357ELİF 12A*********591 1,00 0,00 0,00 174,498 159,1085,75 1,0015,00 202,21216,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -0,25 5,75 4,75
54 25,00 3,75 0,50 2,50 3,75 0,00 -0,50 1,50 2,7512,00 51,25 264,000 8 54 160 160 358ŞEVVAL ARS 12B*********604 0,00 0,00 0,00 165,971 158,6812,25 0,007,00 179,1057,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 2,00 2,75
55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 55 161 161 359OYA ŞAHAN 12E*********13110045 6,25 5,50 6,00 162,712 158,66219,00 17,751,25 101,10019,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 55 161 161 359BEGÜM ŞERBETÇİ 12D*********13110066 5,75 1,75 2,75 169,192 158,66221,00 17,7515,50 147,27033,250,00 0,002,00 3,50 2,00 10,75 -1,50 1,75 4,50
57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 57 165 165 371BERSU ATEŞ 12E*********13110041 7,50 4,50 5,00 163,522 156,23219,25 17,002,25 104,34019,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 10 58 166 166 372MUHAMMED KARADEMİR 12A*********13110021 0,00 2,75 1,00 122,212 155,4226,50 16,756,75 118,92023,507,75 0,001,50 0,00 3,75 2,75 0,00 0,00 4,00
59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 59 167 167 376C    C POLAT 12E*********13110037 6,50 4,75 5,00 153,802 153,80216,25 16,250,00 97,05016,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
60 19,50 2,50 0,25 0,25 1,50 0,00 0,00 0,25 1,5010,50 36,25 216,000 11 60 169 169 382BERFİN BİRİNCİ 12A*********343 3,00 0,00 0,00 153,489 153,4893,00 3,002,00 146,9675,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -0,50 -0,25 2,75
61 16,00 5,00 0,50 1,25 3,75 0,00 2,50 1,50 0,7515,25 46,50 248,800 11 61 170 170 387MUHAMMED SERSEM 12C*********638 0,00 0,00 0,00 158,413 152,7431,75 0,004,25 164,2574,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 1,75 -0,75 1,75 1,50
62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 62 171 171 395AYSİMA GÜL 12E*********13110036 7,50 3,25 4,75 181,342 151,37224,75 15,509,25 127,02024,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 63 173 173 399ALCELLAT 12C*********13110057 0,00 2,25 4,75 152,182 150,56215,75 15,2518,75 157,80034,004,75 0,003,50 0,00 0,00 8,75 1,25 3,25 5,50
64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 64 178 178 408MİYASE YAVUZ 12D*********13110003 2,25 0,00 0,00 124,642 148,9427,25 14,7513,00 139,17027,755,00 0,002,50 2,50 2,50 5,00 -0,50 -0,25 8,75
65 19,75 2,75 1,50 1,75 0,75 0,00 -0,75 -0,50 1,0013,00 39,25 225,600 9 65 183 183 417DURAN AKAR 12B*********612 0,00 0,00 0,00 163,836 147,6365,00 0,004,00 158,1354,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 -1,00 1,00 -1,00
66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 66 185 185 423İBRAHİM ÇELİK 12E*********13110044 5,00 4,00 4,75 160,282 145,70218,25 13,754,50 111,63018,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 0,00
67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 67 189 189 437SUDE YENİ 12C*********13110051 0,25 7,75 2,50 155,422 143,27216,75 13,0016,00 148,89029,000,75 0,001,75 0,00 0,00 6,25 1,00 2,00 6,75
68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 68 190 190 442AHMET PAŞA 12D*********13110068 0,00 0,00 4,75 116,542 142,4624,75 12,753,00 106,77015,754,75 0,002,25 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 -0,25 3,25
69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 69 193 193 453ZB 12E*********13110038 5,75 2,75 4,00 141,652 141,65212,50 12,500,00 97,05012,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
70 15,75 3,75 -0,75 -1,25 1,25 0,00 -0,50 4,50 1,259,00 33,00 205,600 10 70 195 195 462ŞEYDA ALİOĞLU 12B*********601 0,00 0,00 0,00 149,270 140,3602,75 0,005,25 153,7475,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 -0,50 0,25 2,75
71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 71 198 198 469SELO 12C*********13110056 0,50 0,75 3,00 144,082 139,22213,25 11,7522,25 169,14034,002,75 0,002,75 0,00 2,00 9,00 0,50 5,75 7,00
72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 72 201 201 485AYŞE ÖZYILDIZ 12A*********13110012 6,75 1,00 3,00 148,132 135,98214,50 10,756,50 118,11017,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 0,00 -0,25 3,00
73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 22 73 207 207 500TA 12E*********13110046 3,75 1,25 4,75 143,272 132,74213,00 9,753,25 107,58013,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 74 208 208 506SILA 12C*********13110060 2,00 0,25 2,50 127,882 131,9328,25 9,504,50 111,63014,001,00 0,003,00 -0,25 1,00 3,50 0,00 0,00 1,00
75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 75 211 211 519TUĞÇE ALICI 12C*********13110063 3,50 3,00 2,00 139,222 128,69211,75 8,508,75 125,40017,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 3,50 1,00 1,00
76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 76 215 215 528GZ Y 12C*********13110054 3,75 0,00 0,00 123,832 125,4527,00 7,5011,00 132,69018,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 3,75 3,25 0,25 3,00 4,50
77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 77 217 217 539BURAK SLTLO 12C*********13110058 6,00 0,00 0,00 135,172 120,59210,50 6,008,75 125,40014,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 0,75 2,00 1,50
78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 78 219 219 542MERVE GÜNDÜZ 12D*********13110067 4,75 1,00 0,00 127,072 119,7828,00 5,759,75 128,64015,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,75 2,50 4,25
79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 79 220 220 545ANIL ERTURAL 12C*********13110055 2,75 0,00 1,50 143,272 118,97213,00 5,5013,75 141,60019,251,00 0,000,50 -0,25 0,00 8,75 -0,25 2,25 3,00
80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 13 80 223 223 549ZEHRA OKUYUCU 12A*********13110005 5,00 0,00 0,00 166,762 117,35220,25 5,0019,50 160,23024,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 15,25 1,00 1,00 2,25
81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 81 225 225 553HATİCE YABANCI 12D*********13110069 3,75 1,00 0,00 131,932 116,5429,50 4,7514,75 144,84019,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 0,50 4,50 5,00
82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 14 82 227 227 561YİĞİT 12A*********13110018 4,25 0,00 0,00 128,692 114,9228,50 4,254,25 110,8208,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 0,00 0,00 0,00
83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 15 83 229 229 566AZİZE UYGUR 12A*********13110014 3,50 0,00 0,00 122,212 112,4926,50 3,5010,75 131,88014,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,25 4,50 3,00
84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 84 231 231 572DAMLA E 12C*********13110053 3,00 0,00 0,00 127,882 110,8728,25 3,0015,00 145,65018,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 1,50 5,75 2,50
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85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 16 85 233 233 580NİSA ÖZKAN 12A*********13110011 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 108,4424,25 2,2513,75 141,60016,001,00 0,001,25 0,00 0,00 4,25 0,75 3,75 5,00
86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 86 234 234 581EBRAL YILMAZ 12A*********13110008 2,00 0,00 0,00 133,552 107,63210,00 2,0020,75 164,28022,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 2,50 4,75 5,50
87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 11 86 234 234 581DUYGU 12B*********13110025 0,00 0,00 2,00 195,112 107,63229,00 2,0055,75 277,68057,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 27,00 8,00 9,75 11,00
88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 17 86 234 234 581PINAR YRTC 12A*********10938161896 2,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 107,6324,00 2,006,25 117,3008,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 -0,75 1,25 3,75
89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 1 89 239 239 587OZAN OĞUZBİR Tanımsız*********13110016 1,25 0,00 0,00 127,882 105,2028,25 1,256,75 118,9208,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,00 0,00 -0,25 0,00
90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 18 90 241 241 590AYŞE ERÖZCAN 12D*********13110072 1,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 104,3924,00 1,009,75 128,64010,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 1,50 0,75 4,50
91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 1 91 244 244 597KEREM YILMAZ 12*********13110017 0,75 0,00 0,00 118,972 103,5825,50 0,755,25 114,0606,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -1,25 0,50 1,25
92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 91 244 244 597KEREM YOLCU 12A*********13110019 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,302 103,5823,75 0,758,75 125,4009,501,00 0,00-0,25 0,00 0,00 3,75 -1,50 1,75 4,75
93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603ZEYNEP SARIYILDIZ 12B*********600 0,00 0,00 0,00 103,582 101,1520,75 0,007,50 121,3507,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,75 1,25 2,00 3,50
94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 93 246 246 603AZRA KIZILASLAN 12D*********665 0,00 0,00 0,00 119,782 101,1525,75 0,0014,00 142,41014,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,75 1,75 1,50 5,00
95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 93 246 246 603BEYZA SELLÜM 12A*********13110004 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,542 101,1524,75 0,0010,50 131,07010,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 1,50 0,50 3,75
96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 2 93 246 246 603MELİ * SUDE GÖK 12*********13110006 0,00 0,00 0,00 111,682 101,1523,25 0,0013,00 139,17013,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,75 4,50 4,50
97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 93 246 246 603ASİYE ASLAN 12A*********13110007 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 1,00 3,75 6,00
98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 93 246 246 603ÇAĞRI GÜNEŞ 12A*********13110009 0,00 0,00 0,00 118,972 101,1525,50 0,0010,50 131,07010,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,50 0,25 2,00 2,75
99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 93 246 246 603NİLÜFER N K 12A*********13110010 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,442 101,1522,25 0,005,75 115,6805,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,75 2,00 0,75
100 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 93 246 246 603RÜM YSA ÖZÇALICI 12A*********13110013 0,00 0,00 0,00 122,212 101,1526,50 0,0010,25 130,26010,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,50 0,00 1,75 2,00
101 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 93 246 246 603RECEP ÖZTÜRK 12A*********13110015 0,00 0,00 0,00 107,632 101,1522,00 0,002,25 104,3402,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,50 -0,25 0,00
102 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 20 93 246 246 603İÜ 12A*********13110020 0,00 0,00 0,00 120,592 101,1526,00 0,0011,25 133,50011,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 -0,50 2,00 3,75
103 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603ENES KARAKURT 12B*********13110022 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,692 101,1528,50 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 0,75 4,00 1,75
104 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603MUSTAFA ÖZKAN 12B*********13110023 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,692 101,1528,50 0,0014,50 144,03014,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 1,00 2,25 2,75
105 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603HÜLYA ÖZTÜRK 12B*********13110024 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,452 101,1527,50 0,0015,00 145,65015,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,50 1,25 1,75 4,50
106 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603DERYA NUR 12B*********13110026 0,00 0,00 0,00 130,312 101,1529,00 0,0023,25 172,38023,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 3,25 6,00 5,00
107 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603SUDE ÖZDEMİR 12B*********13110027 0,00 0,00 0,00 116,542 101,1524,75 0,008,50 124,5908,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,75 -0,75 0,75 3,75
108 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603RESUL KURT 12B*********13110028 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,062 101,1522,75 0,005,50 114,8705,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 0,00 0,00 2,75
109 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603B Ş 12B*********13110029 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,062 101,1522,75 0,004,75 112,4404,750,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,75 -0,75 1,00 1,75
110 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603İLKAY ASLAN 12B*********13110030 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,112 101,1524,00 0,008,00 122,9708,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 1,00 1,75 1,25
111 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603KADİR ÇETİN 12B*********13110031 0,00 0,00 0,00 115,732 101,1524,50 0,008,00 122,9708,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,50 -0,50 2,00 2,00
112 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603ZEYNEP ASLAN 12B*********13110032 0,00 0,00 0,00 108,442 101,1522,25 0,006,00 116,4906,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 0,00 0,00 3,75
113 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603RUMEYSA KDMC 12B*********13110033 0,00 0,00 0,00 112,492 101,1523,50 0,008,25 123,7808,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,50 0,00 2,00 2,75
114 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603HKÜBRA OVA 12B*********13110034 0,00 0,00 0,00 133,552 101,15210,00 0,0019,25 159,42019,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 3,50 -0,25 6,00
115 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603CEREN KORKUTAN 12B*********13110035 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,022 101,1526,75 0,0017,00 152,13017,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 6,75 3,25 2,75 4,25
116 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603NİSA SVSC 12B*********13110039 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0010,00 129,45010,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 -0,50 1,75 4,50
117 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 12 93 246 246 603AYŞENUR KUŞ 12B*********13110040 0,00 0,00 0,00 118,972 101,1525,50 0,0021,25 165,90021,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 5,50 2,00 4,00 9,75
118 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 93 246 246 603CEREN ALDAŞ 12C*********13110052 0,00 0,00 0,00 134,362 101,15210,25 0,0015,25 146,46015,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 10,25 0,50 2,00 2,50
119 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 93 246 246 603SENA 12C*********13110059 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,922 101,1524,25 0,0012,50 137,55012,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 4,25 -0,25 4,00 4,50
120 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 93 246 246 603VAKIFF 12C*********13110061 0,00 0,00 0,00 107,632 101,1522,00 0,006,00 116,4906,000,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,25 1,00 2,75
121 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 21 93 246 246 603SADIK KORKUT 12C*********13110062 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,072 101,1528,00 0,0017,50 153,75017,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 1,00 2,75 5,75
122 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 93 246 246 603GENCOGLU 12D*********13110064 0,00 0,00 0,00 126,262 101,1527,75 0,0019,50 160,23019,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 7,75 5,25 2,00 4,50
123 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 93 246 246 603ZEYNEP NAZ ÇİMEN 12D*********13110065 0,00 0,00 0,00 132,742 101,1529,75 0,0015,25 146,46015,250,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 9,75 1,75 2,25 1,50
124 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,000 19 93 246 246 603SUDE AÇLAN 12D*********13110070 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,302 101,1523,75 0,007,50 121,3507,500,00 0,000,00 0,00 0,00 3,75 -0,50 2,00 2,25
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